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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 09/13/2018 6:00 pm GRCC - Drawing for Beginners TSHS Room 114
Mon 09/17/2018 5:00 pm GRCC Sm. Business Start-Up Orientation Session -

TSHS
TSHS Room 105

Thu 09/20/2018 6:00 pm GRCC - Drawing for Beginners TSHS Room 114
Thu 09/20/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - How to Avoid Investement Mistakes Going Into

Retirement
TSHS Room 110

Mon 09/24/2018 6:00 pm GRCC - Start of a Successful Business - TSHS TSHS Room 117
Tue 09/25/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga for All TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Thu 09/27/2018 6:00 pm GRCC - Drawing for Beginners TSHS Room 114
Thu 09/27/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga Fit Fusion TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Mon 10/01/2018 6:00 pm GRCC - Start of a Successful Business - TSHS TSHS Room 117
Tue 10/02/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography TSHS Room 118
Tue 10/02/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga for All TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Thu 10/04/2018 6:00 pm GRCC - Drawing for Beginners TSHS Room 114
Thu 10/04/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga Fit Fusion TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Thu 10/04/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Essential Oils: Nature's Extractions TSHS Room 110
Thu 10/04/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography TSHS Room 118
Mon 10/08/2018 6:00 pm GRCC - Start of a Successful Business - TSHS TSHS Room 117
Mon 10/08/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Calligraphy: Italic TSHS Room 114
Tue 10/09/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga for All TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Tue 10/09/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Watercolor Painting TSHS Room 114
Tue 10/09/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography TSHS Room 118
Wed 10/10/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Country 2-Step: Basics and Beyond TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Wed 10/10/2018 7:45 pm GRCC - West Coast Swing TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Thu 10/11/2018 6:00 pm GRCC - Drawing With A Brush In Oil TSHS Room 114
Thu 10/11/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Celebrate Your Story: Personal Essay Writing TSHS Room 110
Thu 10/11/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga Fit Fusion TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Thu 10/11/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography TSHS Room 118
Mon 10/15/2018 6:00 pm GRCC - Facilitating Successful Conflict Resolution -

TSHS
TSHS Room 110

Mon 10/15/2018 6:00 pm GRCC - Start of a Successful Business - TSHS TSHS Room 117
Mon 10/15/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Calligraphy: Italic TSHS Room 114
Tue 10/16/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Watercolor Painting TSHS Room 114
Tue 10/16/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga for All TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Tue 10/16/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography TSHS Room 118
Wed 10/17/2018 6:00 pm GRCC - Facilitating Successful Conflict Resolution -

TSHS
TSHS Room 110

Wed 10/17/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Country 2-Step: Basics and Beyond TSHS Mat and Dance Room
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Wed 10/17/2018 7:45 pm GRCC - West Coast Swing TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Thu 10/18/2018 6:00 pm GRCC - Drawing With A Brush In Oil TSHS Room 114
Thu 10/18/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga Fit Fusion TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Thu 10/18/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Celebrate Your Story: Personal Essay Writing TSHS Room 110
Thu 10/18/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography TSHS Room 118
Mon 10/22/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Calligraphy: Italic TSHS Room 114
Tue 10/23/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Watercolor Painting TSHS Room 114
Tue 10/23/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga for All TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Tue 10/23/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography TSHS Room 118
Wed 10/24/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Country 2-Step: Basics and Beyond TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Wed 10/24/2018 7:45 pm GRCC - West Coast Swing TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Thu 10/25/2018 6:00 pm GRCC - Drawing With A Brush In Oil TSHS Room 114
Thu 10/25/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Celebrate Your Story: Personal Essay Writing TSHS Room 110
Thu 10/25/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga Fit Fusion TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Thu 10/25/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 2 TSHS Room 118
Mon 10/29/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Calligraphy: Italic TSHS Room 114
Tue 10/30/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga for All TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Tue 10/30/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Watercolor Painting TSHS Room 114
Wed 10/31/2018 7:45 pm GRCC - West Coast Swing TSHS Commons
Wed 10/31/2018 7:45 pm GRCC - Country 2-Step: Basics and Beyond TSHS Commons
Thu 11/01/2018 6:00 pm GRCC - Drawing With A Brush In Oil TSHS Room 114
Thu 11/01/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga Fit Fusion TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Thu 11/01/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 2 TSHS Room 118
Mon 11/05/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Calligraphy: Italic TSHS Room 114
Tue 11/06/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Watercolor Painting TSHS Room 114
Tue 11/06/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - How to Avoid Investement Mistakes Going Into

Retirement
TSHS Room 110

Tue 11/06/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga for All TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Wed 11/07/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Writing for Children & Getting Published TSHS Room 110
Wed 11/07/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Country 2-Step: Basics and Beyond TSHS Commons
Wed 11/07/2018 7:45 pm GRCC - West Coast Swing TSHS Commons
Thu 11/08/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga Fit Fusion TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Thu 11/08/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 2 TSHS Room 118
Tue 11/13/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga for All TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Tue 11/13/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Watercolor Painting TSHS Room 114
Wed 11/14/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Writing for Children & Getting Published TSHS Room 110
Wed 11/14/2018 7:45 pm GRCC - West Coast Swing TSHS Sawyer Project - 1st floor
Thu 11/15/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Yoga Fit Fusion TSHS Mat and Dance Room
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Thu 11/15/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 2 TSHS Room 118
Mon 11/19/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Calligraphy: Italic TSHS Room 114
Tue 11/20/2018 7:45 pm GRCC - West Coast Swing TSHS Mat and Dance Room
Thu 11/29/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 2 TSHS Room 118
Thu 12/06/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Basic Pruning TSHS Room 110
Thu 12/06/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 2 TSHS Room 118
Thu 12/13/2018 6:30 pm GRCC - Digital Photography 2 TSHS Room 118


